STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, October 15, 2018

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-12866-amc
18-13503-mdc
18-13585-mdc
18-14134-amc

18-14488-mdc
9:30 A.M.

Deon A. Paylor (Debtor)
Ilan Wolf Gorbaty (Debtor)
Chad Williams (Debtor)
Jamison P. Turner (Debtor)
Kathleen A. Turner (Debtor)
Arnold Wynn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-12597-mdc
18-12681-amc

18-13959-mdc
18-14228-elf
18-14314-mdc

18-14758-mdc
10:00 A.M.

Yvonne B Murrey (Debtor)
Etta Smith-Edwards (Debtor)
Fred L. Edwards (Debtor)
Karen K. Mellema (Debtor)
Stephanie Y. Moore (Debtor)
Martin D Leggett (Debtor)
Sharon L Leggett (Debtor)
James M. Palser (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-13261-amc

18-13736-amc
18-14069-mdc
18-14344-¢lf

18-14372-mdc
18-14555-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Walter Johnson (Debtor)
Yvette D. Johnson (Debtor)
Rose Mary Morrison (Debtor)
Paula R. Dwojak (Debtor)
Geneva Gindraw (Debtor)
Maurice Gindraw (Debtor)
Erica Parker (Debtor)

Robert K. Wittig (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-14431-mdc
18-14512-mdc

18-14525-mdc
18-14605-amc

Bridgette A Sturdivant (Debtor)
Darrell Rhodes (Debtor)

Toya Green-Rhodes (Debtor)
Rhonda A Dobey (Debtor)
Jennifer A Heron (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Sayles
Anthony A. Frigo
Brad J. Sadek

Jonathan Krinick

Jonathan Krinick

Joseph F. Claffy
David A. Scholl

Joseph F. Claffy
Eugene A. Camposano

David M. Offen

Robert H. Holber

Brad J. Sadek

Anthony A. Frigo
Michael A. Cibik2
Ashley M. Sullivan

David M. Offen
David B. Spitofsky

David M. Offen
John L. Mcclain

David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

04/27/2018
05/29/2018
05/31/2018
06/21/2018

07/05/2018

04/18/2018
04/22/2018

06/14/2018
06/26/2018
06/28/2018

07/19/2018

05/15/2018

06/05/2018
06/19/2018
06/29/2018

06/29/2018
07/09/2018

07/02/2018
07/07/2018

07/09/2018
07/11/2018



STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, October 15, 2018

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-14225-mdc
18-14433-mdc
18-14652-elf

18-14657-amc

18-14673-elf
11:30 A.M.

Stanley Pressman (Debtor)
Gladys Marie Valle (Debtor)
Chloe Stoop (Debtor)
Donald J Lowry (Debtor)
Rita M Lowry (Debtor)
John C. Pursell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-14400-amc
18-14432-mdc
18-14435-amc

18-14593-elf
12:00 P.M.

Melissa M. Rose (Debtor)

John R. Adamson (Debtor)
Denise J. Dooney (Debtor)
Patrick J. Dooney (Debtor)
Renee A Bernstiel (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-10338-mdc
18-11512-mdc

18-14244-elf
18-14402-elf
18-14985-elf
18-15410-elf

12:30 P.M.

Rose M. Prince (Debtor)
David Shannon Cleary (Debtor)

Salim Ahiki (Debtor)

Danita Alexander (Debtor)
Carol R. Burns (Debtor)
Benjamin R Clevenger (Debtor)
Leah C Clevenger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-16745-amc
18-13318-elf
18-14449-elf

Denise Hawkins (Debtor)
Kelsee Harris (Debtor)
David J. Tempio (Debtor)
Shannon M. Tempio (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Leite-Young

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Michael Adam Cohen
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Mitchell Lee Chambers

Bruce J. Trawick
Stanley E. Luongo
William D. Schroeder

Timothy Wilfong

Roger V. Ashodian
Robert Captain

Zachary Perlick
Andrew M. Carroll
Vaughn A. Booker
David M. Offen

Diane E. Barr
David M. Offen
William D. Schroeder

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/26/2018
07/02/2018
07/13/2018
07/13/2018

07/16/2018

06/29/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018

07/10/2018

01/19/2018
03/06/2018

06/27/2018
06/30/2018
07/28/2018
08/15/2018

10/03/2017
05/17/2018
07/03/2018



